
Bus stops highlighted are on snow route

Time AM Route Pink Time PM Route Pink

6:45 Depart Bus Barn 2:20 Load Students @ East School

6:52 Parkhill Ln & Hutchins St 2:35 Load Students @ West School

6:53 785 Parkhill Ln Parkhill Ln & Hutchins St

6:54 Park Hill Ln & Okie Dokie Ln 785 Parkhill Ln

6:55 Park Hill Ln & Buttercup Ln Park Hill Ln & Okie Dokie Ln

6:56 W. Duke & Quentyn Park Hill Ln & Buttercup Ln

6:56 W. Duke & Robert Lavern St. W. Duke & Quentyn

6:57 W. Duke & Fir Grove Ln W. Duke & Robert Lavern St.

6:58 W. Duke & Plat M W. Duke & Fir Grove Ln

7:01 198 Plat M W. Duke & Plat M

7:01 141 Plat M 198 Plat M

7:02 Ft. McKay @ KOA Campground 141 Plat M

7:03 Cambridge & Lexington Ft. McKay @ KOA Campground

7:01 Lexington & Ashwood Cambridge & Lexington

7:06 Ft. McKay & Schudeiske Rd Lexington & Ashwood

7:07 Church Rd & Golfview Ft. McKay & Schudeiske Rd

7:09 West Lake & Frontier Church Rd & Golfview

7:10 Grey Fox Dr & Cambridge West Lake & Frontier

7:11 Grey Fox Dr & Grey Fox Ct Grey Fox Dr & Cambridge

7:13 100 Church Rd Grey Fox Dr & Grey Fox Ct

7:25

Bus will pick up @ 188 Dovetail Ln for the 

following stops: 100 Church Rd

7:27 924 Hwy 138

7:29 Hwy 138 & Recreation Ln 924 Hwy 138

7:30 Dakota St Hwy 138 & Recreation Ln

7:32 1430 W. Central (N. County Realty) Dakota St

7:35 Drop off West Students 1430 W. Central (N. County Realty)

7:40 Drop off East Students behind Cafeteria 3:20 Load Students @ Middle & High Schools

7:43 Drop Off MS/HS Students Parkhill Ln & Hutchins St

Return to Bus Barn 785 Parkhill Ln

Park Hill Ln & Okie Dokie Ln

Park Hill Ln & Buttercup Ln

W. Duke & Quentyn

W. Duke & Robert Lavern St.

W. Duke & Fir Grove Ln

W. Duke & Plat M

198 Plat M

141 Plat M

Ft. McKay @ KOA Campground

Cambridge & Lexington

Lexington & Ashwood

Ft. McKay & Schudeiske Rd

Church Rd & Golfview

West Lake & Frontier

Grey Fox Dr & Cambridge

Grey Fox Dr & Grey Fox Ct

Scardi Blvd & Pebble Crk

Bus will drop off @ 188 Dovetail Ln for the following stops:

Scardi Blvd & Pebble Crk

Bus will drop off @ 188 Dovetail Ln for the following stops:

Dovetail & Eagle Loop

Scardi Blvd & Eagle Loop

Divot Loop & Culver Loop

Culver Loop & Scardi Blvd

Divot Loop & Culver Loop

Culver Loop & Scardi Blvd

Scardi Blvd & Pebble Crk

Times are an estimate, please have students at bus stop 5 minutes prior to pickup time.

Bus Routes and Pickup Times for Grades K-12 - 2022-2023 School Year

Dovetail & Eagle Loop

Dovetail & Eagle Loop

Scardi Blvd & Eagle Loop

Scardi Blvd & Eagle Loop

Divot Loop & Culver Loop

Culver Loop & Scardi Blvd



924 Hwy 138

Hwy 138 & Recreation Ln

Dakota St

1430 W. Central (N. County Realty)

Return to Bus Barn


